绕线式共模电感
PICM SERIES
WIRE WOUND COMMON MODE INDUCTOR
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD.
深圳嘉嵘伟业电子有限公司
Website:www.ransioning.com

直流电阻
RDC
Rated
Current
额定电流
Ir
Rated
Voltage
额定电压
Vdc
Withstand
Voltage
耐电压
Vdc
Units 单位 uH Min. Ω Ω mA Volts Volts Max.
PICM3216N600T2L 60 10M 1.7 200 50 125
PICM 3532(1412) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Inductance

直流电阻
RDC
Rated
Current
额定电流
Ir
Rated
Voltage
额定电压
Vdc
Withstand
Voltage
耐电压
Vdc
Units 单位 uH Min. Ω Ω mA Volts Volts Max.
PICM3532N750T2L 75 10M 0.8 300 50 125
PICM 3225(1210) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Inductance

绝缘阻抗
IR
DC
Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated
Current
额定电流
Ir
Rated
Voltage
额定电压
Vdc
Units 单位 uH+50/-30% Ω Min. Ω Typ. Ω Ω mA Volts
PICM3225N110T2L 11 300 550 10M 0.4 300 80
PICM3225N220T2L 22 500 1100 10M 0.5 250 80
PICM3225N510T2L 51 1000 2600 10M 0.7 200 80
PICM3225N101T2L 100 2200 5100 10M 1.5 150 80
PICM3225N201T2L 200 - - 10M 5.5 70 80
PICM 4532(1812) TYPE
Part Number
型号
Inductance

绝缘阻抗
IR
DC
Resistance
直流电阻
RDC
Rated
Current
额定电流
Ir
Rated
Voltage
额定电压
Vdc
Units 单位 uH+50/-30% Ω Min. Ω Typ. Ω Ω mA Volts
PICM4532N110T2L 11 300 600 10M 0.6 250 50
PICM4532N220T2L 22 500 1200 10M 1 200 50
PICM4532N510T2L 51 1000 2800 10M 1 200 50
PICM4532N101T2L 100 2000 5800 10M 2 150 50
PICM4532N201T2L 200 - - 10M 4.5 100 50
SHENZHEN JIARONG WEIYE ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Website:www.ransioning.com E-mail:admin@ransioning.com Tel:0755-2917 5978 FAE:133 7842 9168
► 5
YPICALELECTRICALCHARACTERISTICS 典型电气特性